
71 Team Penske 12 241 0 0 0 33

72 Hendrick Motorsports 9 241 0 0 0 00

73 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 222 -19 19 0 33

74 Hendrick Motorsports 24 218 -23 4 1 72

75 Team Penske 22 215 -26 3 0 00

76 TrackHouse Racing 1 214 -27 1 1 61

77 Hendrick Motorsports 48 212 -29 2 1 61

78 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 193 -48 19 0 00

79 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 192 -49 1 1 50

710 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 191 -50 1 0 00

711 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 184 -57 7 0 00

712 Hendrick Motorsports 5 183 -58 1 1 50

713 Richard Childress Racing 8 183 -58 0 0 22

714 TrackHouse Racing 99 171 -70 12 0 11

715 Team Penske 2 170 -71 1 1 50

716 Richard Childress Racing 3 158 -83 12 0 00

717 Petty GMS Motorsports 43 157 -84 1 0 00

718 23XI Racing 45 155 -86 2 0 00

719 Roush Fenway Keselowski
Racing

17 151 -90 4 0 00

720 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 148 -93 3 1 61

721 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 147 -94 1 0 00

722 23XI Racing 23 133 -108 14 0 00

723 Kaulig Racing 31 129 -112 4 0 00

724 Petty GMS Motorsports 42 116 -125 13 0 00

725 Front Row Motorsports 34 109 -132 7 0 00

726 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 105 -136 4 0 00

727 Front Row Motorsports 38 105 -136 0 0 00

728 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 101 -140 4 0 00

729 Kaulig Racing 16 100 -141 1 0 00

730 Wood Brothers Racing 21 99 -142 1 0 00

731 Spire Motorsports 7 94 -147 5 0 00

732 Spire Motorsports 77 85 -156 9 0 00

733 Rick Ware Racing 15 82 -159 3 0 00

734 Roush Fenway Keselowski
Racing

6 72 -169 10 0 -100

735 Rick Ware Racing 51 64 -177 8 0 00

736 Live Fast Motorsports 78 60 -181 4 0 00

237 TMT Racing 50 23 -218 37 0 00

438 NY Racing Team 44 22 -219 1 0 00

239 Team Hezeberg 27 18 -223 4 0 00

240 Motorsports Business
Management

66 11 -230 7 0 00

141 Beard Motorsports 62 6 -235 5 0 00

142 Motorsports Business
Management

55 0 -241 6 0 00
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